
Coaches:

Timothy Solomon, Head Coach
Mike Malecki, Asst Coach

 Baldwinsville
(B) JV Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 2, 2026 Thu Regular
Season @ Auburn 10:00

AM
11:30
AM

Auburn - Holland
Stadium (Turf) NL

Apr 9, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

Burnt Hills-
Ballston
Lake HS

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Baker P/A
Stadium TURF NL

Apr 14, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Cicero-
North
Syracuse

5:00
PM

6:40
PM

CNS HS-Bragman
Stadium L

Apr 21, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

West
Genesee

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Baker P/A
Stadium TURF L

Apr 28, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Jamesville-
Dewitt

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Baker P/A
Stadium TURF L

May 2, 2026 Sat Regular
Season @ Victor TBD Victor

Intermediate/JH/HS NL

May 5, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ West
Genesee

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

WG-HS Mike
Messere Field -
Turf Stadium

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front
Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

May 7, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

Cicero-North
Syracuse

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Baker P/A
Stadium TURF L

May 12, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Liverpool 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

L

May 14, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

Fayetteville-
Manlius

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Baker P/A
Stadium TURF L
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